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SUMMARY OF VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, &o.—Continued. 

ARTICLES. 
VALUK OF IMPORTS ENTERED FOR .CONSUMPTION. 

1893. 

Dutiable Goods— Con. 
Oils, coal and kerosene, and products of 
Oils, all other 
Oil-cloth 
Packages 
Paints and colours 
Paper and manufactures of 
Pickles, sauces and capers of all kinds 
Piinting presses 
Provisions, viz.: Butter, cheese, lard 

and meats 
Salt (see also Free Goods) 
Seeds and roots (see also Free Goods). 
Ships and vessels, and repairs on 
Silk and manufactures of 
Soap of all kinds 
Spices of all kinds 
Spirits and wines 
Stone and manufactures of 
Sugar (sec also Free Goods) 

Molasses 
Sugar-candy and confectionery... 

Tea (see also Free Goods) 
Tin and manufactures of...., > 
Tobacco and manufactures of 
Turpentine, spirits of 
Twine for harvest binders 
Vamish 
Vegetables 
Watches and parts of 
"Wood and manufactures of. 
Wool " •' 
All other dutiable articles 

Total, dutiable goods 

Free Goods. 
Animals for improvement of stock.... 
Broom corn 
Coal, anthracite 
Coffee, green 
Coin and bullion 
Cotton wool and waste 
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines. 

Fish, all kinds 
Fish-hooks, nets and seines, &c 
Friuts, green 
Fur skins, not dressed 
Grease 
Gutta-percha, crude, India rubber, &c. 
Hemp, undressed 
Hides and skins, undressed 
Ivory nuts 
Junk and oakum 
Logs, and round unmanufactured tim­

ber 
Lumberand timber, plank and board, 

sawn, not shaped, planed or other 
wisemanufac.ured 

472,406 
824,822 
233,395 
402,270 
594,874 

1,187,236 
109,580 
143,024 

734,481 
79,838 

433,402 
40,568 

2,763,536 
176,959 
191,739 

1,510,792 
135,320 
46,091 

802,748 
86,612 
88,611 
32,817 

290,805 
164,855 
136,861 
72,805 

220,631 
402,805 

1,087,128 
10,946,244 
5,187,676 

69,873,571 

306,278 
144,978 

6,355,285 
594,888 

6,534,200 
3,535,114 
1,797,«44 

611 
536,486 
434,057 
508,680 
785,433 
183,492 
833,523 
150,134 

1,947,886 
38,941 
48,143 

266,990 

688,828 

1894. 

S 

446,492 
796,581 
211,914 
448,274 
551,381 

1,015,094 
116,857 
59,372 

900,494 
53,336 

482,608 
46,425 

2,481,414 
163,961 
149,773 

1,444,620 
129,273 
116,558 
817,217 
66,268 
175,998 
35,877 

280,311 
160,428 
105,086 
73,822 

233,440 
347,081 
908,169 

9,493,629 
4,793,715 

62,779,182 

232,290 
121,297 

6,354,040 
565,005 

4,023,072 
2,902,993 
1,633,242 

8,789 
748,332 
444,540 
. 595,858 
627,678 
266,300 
917,585 
482,289 

1,866,333 
22,591 
39,784 

690,909 

816,166 

1895. 

442,406 
749,236 
195,813 
393,202 
444,934 
975,526 
101,856 
137,594 

658,486 
29,881 

471,182 
41,173 

2,231,272 
206,618 
162,707 

1,234,029 
118,250 
937,703 
772,130 
70,330 
61,327 
44,370 

256,444 
157,486 
123,354 
65,369 

210,795 
280,899 
483,172 

7,952,932 
4,911,460 

58,557,655 

179,232 
118,744 

5,350,627 
574,023 

4,576,620 
3,507,310 
1,745,169 

616 
624,207 
518,891 
535,248 
486,400 
283,778 
670,745 
622,396 

1,950,530 
21,369 
40,519 

414,961 

1,070,753 

1896. 

628,383 
804,585 
187,329 
424,189 
565,836 

1,005,999 
109,131 
127,635 

663,263 
24,550 

615,844 
40,501 

2,557,318 
246,070 
154,391 

1,303,535 
132,190 

4,823,511 
842,137 
75,782 
36,877 
65,610 

258,697 
162,318 
155,929 
76,900 
219,683 
299,379 
576,086 

8,670,691 
5,118,126 

67,239,759 

180,453 
109,969 

5,667,096 
629,218 

5,226,319 
3,166,563 
1,846,438 

'" 480^538' 
525,141 
542,983 
598,354 
299,613 

1,038,062 
745,730 

1,945,914 
28,802 
33,116 

286,714 

1,254,96 


