SUMMARY OF VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, &c. -Continued.

	VALUE OF IMPORTS ENTERED FOR CONSUMPTION.			
ARTICLES.	1893.	1894.	1895.	1896.
Dutiable Goods-Con.	\$	\$	\$	\$
Oils, coal and kerosene, and products of	472,406	446,492	442,406	628,383
Oils, all other	824,822	796,581	749,236	804,585
Oil-cloth	233,395	211.914	195,813	187,329
Packages	233,395 402,270	448,274	393,202	424,189
Paints and colours	594,874	448,274 551,381	444,934	565,836
Paper and manufactures of	1,187,236	1,015,094	975,526	1,005,999
Pickles, sauces and capers of all kinds	109,580	116,857	101,856	109,131
Printing presses	143,024	59,372	137,594	127,635
and meats	734,481	900,494	658,486	663,263
Salt (see also Free Goods)	79,838	53,336	29,881	24,550
Seeds and roots (see also Free Goods).	433,402	482,608	471,182	615,844
Ships and vessels, and repairs on	40,568	46,425	41,173	40,501
Silk and manufactures of	2,763,536	2,481,414	2,231,272	2,557,318
Soap of all kinds	176,959	163,961	206,618	246,070
Spices of all kinds	191,739	149,773	162,707	154,391
Spirits and wines	1.510,792	1,444,620	1,234,029	1,303,535
Spirits and wines	1,510,792 135,320	129,273	118,250	132,190
Sugar (sec also Free Goods)	46,091	116,558	937,703	4,823,511
Molasses	802,748	817,217	772,130	842,137
Sugar-candy and confectionery	86,612	66,268	70,330	75,782
Tea (see also Free Goods)	88,611	175,998	61,327	36,877
Tin and manufactures of	32,817	35,877	44,370	65,610
Tobacco and manufactures of	290,805	280,311	256,444	258,697
Turpentine, spirits of	164,855	160,428	157,486	162,318
Twine for harvest binders	136,861	105,086	123,354	155,929
Varnish	72,805	73,822	65,369	76,900
Vegetables	220,631	233,440	210,795	219,683
Watches and parts of	402,805	347,081	280,899	299,379
Wood and manufactures of	1,087,128	908,169	483,172	576,086
Wool " "	10,946,244	9,493,629	7,952,932	8,670,691
All other dutiable articles	5,187,676	4,793,715	4,911,460	5,118,126
Total, dutiable goods	69,873,571	62,779,182	58,557,655	67,239,759
Free Goods.				
Animals for improvement of stock	206 979	929 900	.179,232	180,453
Broom corn	306,278 144,978	232,290 121,297	118,744	109,969
Coal, anthracite	6,355,285	6,354,040	5,350,627	5,667,096
Coffee, green	594,888	565,005	574,023	629,218
Coin and bullion	6,534,200	4.023.072	4 576 620	5,226,319
Cotton wool and waste	3,535,114	2,902,993	3,507,310 1,745,169	3,166,563
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines.	1,797,844	1,633,242	1.745,169	1,846,438
Eggs	611	8,789	616	
Fish, all kinds	536,486	748,332	624,207	480,538
Fish-hooks, nets and seines, &c	434,057	444,540	518,891	525,141
Friuts, green	508,680	. 595,858	535,248	542,983
Fur skins, not dressed	785,433	627,678	486,400	598,354
Grease	183,492	266,306	283,778	299,613
Gutta-percha, crude, India rubber, &c.	833,523	917,585	670,745	1,038,062
Hemp, undressed	150,134	482,289 1,866,333	622,396	745,730
Hides and skins, undressed	1,947,886	1,866,333	1,950,530	1,945,914
Ivory nuts	38,941	22,591	21,369	28,802
Junk and oakumLogs, and round unmanufactured tim-	48,143	39,784	40,519	33,116
ber	266 990	690,909	414,961	286,714
Lumberand timber, plank and board,				